
Young researcher list for the interview
Oct 2 (Wednesday), 15:30-16:15

Theory Unit:

Soheil Ershadrad (MT, PhD student), soheil.ershadrad@physics.uu.se

Nivedita Pandey (MT, Postdoc), nivedita.pandey@physics.uu.se

Kunal Gupta (TP, PhD student), kunal.gupta@physics.uu.se

Jacopo Sisti (TP, Postdoc), jacopo.sisti@physics.uu.se

Lucas Baldo Casa (QMT, PhD student), lucas.casa@physics.uu.se

Fundamental Physics Unit

Robin Samuelsson (PER, Postdoc), christopher.robin.samuelsson@physics.uu.se

Nils Heyer (HEF, PhD student), nils.heyer@physics.uu.se

Ida Svenningsson (SPP, PhD student), ida.svenningsson@rymdfysik.uu.se

Moa Persson (SPP, Postdoc), moa.persson@rymdfysik.uu.se

Malin Bohman (NP, PhD student), malin.bohman@physics.uu.se

Experimental and Applied Physics Unit

Stefania Riva (CondEn, PhD student), stefania.riva@physics.uu.se

Kristina Komander (MatPhys, Posdoc), kristina.komander@physics.uu.se

Pamela Svensson (Chem Bio, PhD student), pamela.svensson@physics.uu.se

Vikram Rathore (ApplNucl, Posdoc), vikram.rathore@physics.uu.se

Martin Pavelka (Instrument, PhD student), martin.pavelka@physics.uu.se


